FRONTIER LAW COLLEGE PESHAWAR

Semester 1

Student Attendance Sheet

Monthly Attendance Summary
February

Student Name
Sara Arif February
Muskanlsrar February
Ayesha Gul Rukh February
Mamoona Shah February
Syeda Khadija Hayat February
Ariba Anwar February
GuloonoFayaz February
Maryam Tahir Khan February
Adeela Aziz February
IshratZubair February
MehdiaZahir February
Muhammad Nabeel February
Maaz Ahmad February
Mir Alam Khan February
Salman Khan February
Rayyanlkram February
AsimAyaz February
Abdul Rahim February
Shah Noor Muhammad February
Danyal Khan February
Mustafa Khan February
Fahad Shahzad February
Muhammad Haseeb Khan February
RehmatUllah February
Lugman Shah February
Muhammad Abdullah February
Faizanljaz February
Hafiz Muhammad Abbas February
Muhammad ShayanShahzad February
AbubakarSaddig khan February
Kamran February
Mian Ahmad Qadir Shah February
Mohammad Rohaan February
AbdurRehman Shah February
HaseebUllah February
Muhammad MoeedurRehman February
ShahidUllah February
Hamza Akbar February
Salman Zahid February
Muhammad Faizan February
Babrak Khan Durrani February
Muhammad Rehan February
Muhammad Alyan February
Syed Nasir Bukhari February
Muhammad Salim February
Shah Waliullah February
Muhammad Uzair February
lhtisham khan February
Muhammad Yasir February
Muhammad Shaheer Ali February

L DailvAttendancel _________Jololalarlola7larlolololololololololalaslalalazlololaslalaolaslazlolol ol |

Percentage %
71.42857143
100
100
92.85714286
100
100
64.28571429
92.85714286
85.71428571
92.85714286
92.85714286
85.71428571
71.42857143
78.57142857
78.57142857
100
85.71428571
78.57142857
92.85714286
71.42857143
100
78.57142857
78.57142857
92.85714286
78.57142857
78.57142857
64.28571429
64.28571429
92.85714286
64.28571429
85.71428571
92.85714286
78.57142857
85.71428571
100
92.85714286
85.71428571
85.71428571
92.85714286
92.85714286
100
100
92.85714286
50
78.57142857
100
92.85714286
57.14285714
92.85714286
78.57142857

o|o|>|v|o|o|[>|v|o|o|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|v|o|o|o|v|o|o|v|o|o|(>|v|o|e|v|o|o|o|v|o|e|[v|o|o|o|>|o|o|v|v|o||o
w|o|o|o|o|o|[>|v|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|v|o|e|v|>|o|(>|v|o|o|v|o|o|o|v|o|e|[v|o|o|v|v|o|o|[v|v|o||w
w|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|o|>|v|>|v|o|v|o|o|e|o|>|o|v|v|o|o|[v|o|o|o|o|o|o|[v|v|o||o
o|o|>|o|o|>|o|v|o|o|o|o|o|[>|v|o|>|>|v|o|o|o|o|>|v|>|o|v|>|o|v|v|v|o|o|v|o|e|[v|v|o|v|v|o|o|v|v|o|—|v
>|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|>|o|e|v|o|o|(>|v|o|o|v|o|—|v|>|o|o|o|o|o|o|>|o|e|[v|o|o|o|o|>|v|v|v|o|o|>
w|o|o|o|o|>|o|v|o|o|o|o|o|[>|v|o|o|o|o|>|>|v|o|>|v|v|o|o|o|o|>|v|>|o|o|>|>|v|[v|>|o|v||>|v|[v|v|o|o|o
w|o|o|>|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|v|o|o|v|o|o|v|o|o|e|v|o|o|o|o|o|e|[v|o|o|v|v|o|o|v|v|o||w
>|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|>|v|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|>|>|v|v|v|o|o|o|o|>|>|v|>|v|o|o|>|>|v|o|v|v|o|o|v|v|o||o
>|o|[>|v|o|o|[>|>|o|v|o|o|o|o|v|o|e|o|>|o|(>|v|o|v|v|v|o|v|o|o|e|v|o|o|o|o|o|e|[>|v|o|v|o|o|o|v|v|o||o
w|o|o|o|o|o|[>|v|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|o|o|>|v|v|o|o|v|o|e|o|o|o|o|o|o|>|v|o|o|o||>|v|v|o|o|o|>
o|o|>|v|o|o|[>|v|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|v|>|v|>|v|o|o|o|o|>|v|>|o|o|o|>|>|v|v|o|[>|v|o|o|v|v|o|o|w
w|o|o|o|o|o|[>|v|o|o|>|o|o|o|v|o|e|>|v|o|[o|o|>|>|>|v|o|o|o|o|>|v|o|>|v|o|o|e|[o|o|>|v|o|o|o|[v|>|o|o|>
o|o|(>|o|o|>|>|v|o|o|o|o|>|v|o|o|>|>|v|o|(>|v|>|v|v|o|o|(>|>|o|o|v|v|o|o|v|v|e|[v|v|o|o|o|>|o|v|v|o|o|>
o|>|(>|v|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|>|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|>|>|v|o|>|v|>|>|v|v|o|o|v|o|o|e|>|>|>|v|v|o|(>|v|>|v|v|v|o|o|o
o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|r|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|r|o|r




