

FRONTIER LAW COLLEGE PESHAWAR

Student Attendance Sheet

Semester	1	l
----------	---	---

																							,					
Year	2024-25	Date	1 2	3	4	5 6	7	8 9	10	11	12 13	14	15	16 17	18	19	20 21	1 22	23	4 2	5 2	6 27	28	29 30	31	Mon	thly At	tendance Summary
Month	February							Ŧ													Ŧ						,	
CLASS #	Student Name	Month																								PA	L	Percentage %
1	Sara Arif	February		Р	Р	P	P							Α	Р	Р	P P			A F	_		Р				0	71.42857143
	Muskanisrar	February		Р	Р	P	L			Ш				P	Р	Р	P P			P F			Р				1	100
3	Ayesha Gul Rukh	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	<u> </u>	Р				0	100
4	Mamoona Shah	February		Р	Р	P	P			Ш				P	Р	Р	P P			P F		_	Р				0	92.85714286
5	Syeda Khadija Hayat	February		Р	Р	P	P							P	Р	Р	P P			P F			Р				0	100
6	Ariba Anwar	February		Р	Р	P	Р			$\perp \perp$				Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F		Р				0	100
7	GuloonoFayaz	February		Р	Р	P	Р							А	Α	Р	P P			A F	_		Α				0	64.28571429
8	Maryam Tahir Khan	February		Α	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P F			Р				0	92.85714286
9	Adeela Aziz	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P /	_		Α				0	85.71428571
10	IshratZubair	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P F			Р				0	92.85714286
11	MehdiaZahir	February		Р	Р	P	Р							P	Α	Р	P P			P F			P				0	92.85714286
12	Muhammad Nabeel	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	A A			P F		<u> </u>	Р				0	85.71428571
13	Maaz Ahmad	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	A P			A /		_	Α				0	71.42857143
14	Mir Alam Khan	February		Р	Р	P	Р			$\perp \perp$				Р	Α	Р	P P			P /			Α				0	78.57142857
15	Salman Khan	February		Р	Р	P	Р			$\perp \perp$				Α	Α	Р	P P			P F	_		Α		1		0	78.57142857
16	Rayyanikram	February		Р	Р	P	P							P	Р	Р	P P			P F			P				0	100
17	AsimAyaz	February		Р	Р	P	P							P	Р	Р	A P			P F) <i>f</i>		Р				0	85.71428571
18	Abdul Rahim	February		Р	Р	Α	P							P	Α	Р	P P			P A	A F	<u> </u>	Р				0	78.57142857
19	Shah Noor Muhammad	February		Р	Р	P	P							P	Р	Р	A P			P F	> F	P	Р				0	92.85714286
20	Danyal Khan	February		Р	Р	P	P							P	Α	Р	A P			P A	` '		Р				0	71.42857143
21	Mustafa Khan	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	P	Р				0	100
22	Fahad Shahzad	February		Р	Р	Р	Α							А	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	A	Р				0	78.57142857
23	Muhammad Haseeb Khan	February		Α	Α	P	Р							P	Р	Р	P P			P F) F	A	Р			11 3	0	78.57142857
24	RehmatUllah	February		Р	Р	Р	Р							L	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	P	Α				1	92.85714286
25	Luqman Shah	February		Р	Α	P	Α							P	Р	Р	P P			P F) F	P	Α			11 3	0	78.57142857
26	Muhammad Abdullah	February		Р	Р	Α	Р							P	Р	Р	P P			P A	A /	P	Р			11 3	0	78.57142857
27	Faizanljaz	February		Р	Р	P	Α							P	Α	Р	P P			A F) <i>f</i>	P	Α			9 5	0	64.28571429
28	Hafiz Muhammad Abbas	February		Р	Р	Α	Р							Р	Р	Р	A P			P A	A /	A	Р				0	64.28571429
29	Muhammad ShayanShahzad	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	A P			P F	> F	P	Р				0	92.85714286
30	AbubakarSaddiq khan	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Α	Α	Р	P A			P F	> F	A	Α			9 5	0	64.28571429
31	Kamran	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Α	Р	P P			P F	> F	P	Α			12 2	0	85.71428571
32	Mian Ahmad Qadir Shah	February		Р	Р	P	Р							P	Р	Р	P A			P F	> F	Р	Р			13 1	0	92.85714286
33	Mohammad Rohaan	February		Р	Р	P	Α							P	Р	Р	P P			P F) <i>f</i>	A	Р			11 3	0	78.57142857
34	AbdurRehman Shah	February		Р	Р	P	А							P	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	A	Р			12 2	0	85.71428571
35	HaseebUllah	February		Р	Р	P	Р							P	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	P	Р			14 0	0	100
36	Muhammad MoeedurRehman	February		Р	Р	P	Р							А	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	P	Р			13 1	0	92.85714286
37	ShahidUllah	February		Р	Р	P	Α							Р	Α	Р	P P			P F	> F	Р	Р			12 2	0	85.71428571
38	Hamza Akbar	February		Р	Р	P	Р							Р	Р	Р	A P			P F	> F	A	Р			12 2	0	85.71428571
39	Salman Zahid	February		Р	Р	P	Р	\neg						Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	Р	Α			13 1	0	92.85714286
40	Muhammad Faizan	February		Р	Р	Р	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	· /	Р	Р		1	13 1	0	92.85714286
41	Babrak Khan Durrani	February		Р	Р	Р	Р			\Box				Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	Р	Р		1	14 0	0	100
42	Muhammad Rehan	February		Р	Р	Р	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	Р	Р			14 0	0	100
43	Muhammad Alyan	February		Р	Р	Р	Р			\Box				Р	Р	Р	P A			P F	> F	Р	Р			13 1	0	92.85714286
44	Syed Nasir Bukhari	February		Α	Α	Р	Р							Р	Р	Р	P A			A /	A /	A	Р			7 7	0	50
45	Muhammad Salim	February		Р	Р	Р	Α			\Box				Р	Α	Р	P P			P F	> F	A	Р			11 3	0	78.57142857
46	Shah Waliullah	February		Р	Р	Р	Р							Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	Р	Р			14 0	0	100
47	Muhammad Uzair	February		Р	Р	P	Р			\Box				Р	Р	Α	P P			P F	> F	P	Р		1	13 1	0	92.85714286
48	Ihtisham khan	February		Α	Р	P	Α			\Box				Р	Р	Р	P A			P /	A F	A	Α		1		0	57.14285714
49	Muhammad Yasir	February		Р	Р	P	Р			\Box				Р	Р	Р	P P			P F	> F	P	Α			13 1	0	92.85714286
50	Muhammad Shaheer Ali	February		Р	Р	P	Р			\Box				А	Р	Р	A A			P F	> F	Р	Р		1	11 3	0	78.57142857
	Daily Attendance		0 0	46	47	0 47	41	0 0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0 42	39	49	41 43	3 0	0 4	15 4	1 3	9 38	37	0 0	0			
												_	_					_	_									